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1 JP KAKINADA INST. OF TECH. SCIENCES,AMBIKAPALLI,RAMACHANDRAPUR3B V S M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERINGRAMACHANDRAPURAM 292 EG

2 3G ADITYA PHARMACY COLLEGE 6K IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 25 EG

3 6Q KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-II6K IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 221 EG

4 A3 PRAGATI ENGG. COLLEGE,SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM 6K IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 11 EG

5 A9 ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM 6K IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 39 EG

6 P3 ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 6M B.V.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING EG

7 P3 ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 6R GIET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING EG

8 6P PRASIDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 6N SRINIVASA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 26 EG

9 H4 B V CHALAMAIAH INST. OF TECH. & SCI., BATLAPALEM, AMALAPURA6N SRINIVASA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 347 EG

10 6K IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 6Q KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-II 198 EG

11 6T PYDAH COLLEGE OF ENGINERING 6Q KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-II 218 EG
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11 6T PYDAH COLLEGE OF ENGINERING 6Q KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-II 218 EG

12 6W INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES6W INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES 274 EG

13 2N CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE,KAKINADA8Z RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 16 EG

14 3H ADITYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 8Z RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 44 EG

15 3M KORINGA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 8Z RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 39 EG

16 B2 KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., METLAPALEM, KAKINADA8Z RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE EG

17 B2 KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., METLAPALEM, KAKINADA6T PYDAH COLLEGE OF ENGINERING EG

18 96 LENORA COLLEGE OF ENGG., RAMPACHODAVARAM 96 LENORA COLLEGE OF ENGG., RAMPACHODAVARAM 288 EG

19 PE ADARSH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,GOKAVARAM(P) 96 LENORA COLLEGE OF ENGG., RAMPACHODAVARAM 14 EG

20 8Z RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE B2 KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., METLAPALEM, KAKINADA387 EG

21 S0 CHAITANYA INST. OF SCI. & TECH., MADHAVAPATNAM, KAKINADAB2 KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., METLAPALEM, KAKINADA45 EG

22 B5 Dr. PAUL RAJ ENGINEERING COLLEGE B5 Dr. PAUL RAJ ENGINEERING COLLEGE 138 EG

23 C6 KITS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY FOR WOMEN C6 KITS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY FOR WOMEN 2 EG

24 FT JNTUK KAKINADA FT JNTUK KAKINADA 3 EG

25 22 B V CHALAMAIAH ENGG. COLLEGE, ODALAREVU, AMALAPURAMH4 B V CHALAMAIAH INST. OF TECH. & SCI., BATLAPALEM, AMALAPURA49 EG

26 6L AMALAPURAM INST., OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES & COLLEGES OF ENG.,H4 B V CHALAMAIAH INST. OF TECH. & SCI., BATLAPALEM, AMALAPURA157 EG

27 6N SRINIVASA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY H4 B V CHALAMAIAH INST. OF TECH. & SCI., BATLAPALEM, AMALAPURA263 EG

28 A6 SRI PRAKASH COLLEGE OF ENGG., RAJUPETA, TUNI HN ADARSH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, CHEBROLU,GOLLAPROLU 4 EG

29 HN ADARSH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, CHEBROLU,GOLLAPROLUHN ADARSH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, CHEBROLU,GOLLAPROLU 331 EG
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30 IS JNTUK KAKINADA IS JNTUK KAKINADA 4 EG

31 JN KAKINADA INST OF ENGG & TECH FOR WOMEN, KORANGI,KAKINADAJN KAKINADA INST OF ENGG & TECH FOR WOMEN, KORANGI,KAKINADA98 EG

32 NJ V.S.LAKSHMI ENGG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, METLAPALEM, KAKINADAJN KAKINADA INST OF ENGG & TECH FOR WOMEN, KORANGI,KAKINADA4 EG

33 3B V S M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERINGRAMACHANDRAPURAM JP KAKINADA INST. OF TECH. SCIENCES,AMBIKAPALLI,RAMACHANDRAPUR142 EG

34 MH ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JQ KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF TECH., & SCIENCE, PEDDAPURAM 540 EG

35 6R GIET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MH ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 75 EG

36 8Q ST.MARYS COLLEGES OF B PHARMACY,SURAMPALEM MH ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 29 EG

37 T9 GIET ENGINEERING COLLEGE MH ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 220 EG

38 55 GODAVARI INST OF ENGG & TECH.,CHAITANYANAGAR,RAJAHMUNDRYP3 ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 3 EG

39 JQ KAKINADA INSTITUTE OF TECH., & SCIENCE, PEDDAPURAMP3 ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 419 EG

40 SM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT SM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 63 EG

41 2K BENAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE,BURUGUPUDIT9 GIET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 10 EG

42 6M B.V.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING T9 GIET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 232 EG

43 9M SRI SAI MADHAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGYT9 GIET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 22 EG

44 MD RAJAMAHENDRI INST OF ENGG & TECH, BHUPALAPATNAM,RAJAHMUNDRT9 GIET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 120 EG

45 03 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE of ENGINEERING, NARASARAOPETA 03 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE of ENGINEERING, NARASARAOPETA 53 GTR

46 JK GUNTUR ENGG COLLEGE, YANAMADALA,GUNTUR 2W G V R & S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,GUNTUR 149 GTR46 JK GUNTUR ENGG COLLEGE, YANAMADALA,GUNTUR 2W G V R & S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,GUNTUR 149 GTR

47 AB VIGNAN PHARMACY COLLEGE, CHEBROLU (P) 7W MALINENI PERUMALLU EDUCATIONAL SOCITY'S GROUP OF COLLEGES34 GTR

48 BQ VASIREDDY VENKATADRI INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, NUMBURU, GUNTUR7W MALINENI PERUMALLU EDUCATIONAL SOCITY'S GROUP OF COLLEGES66 GTR

49 U9 SRI MITTAPALLI COLLEGE OF ENGG., TUMMAPALEM, GUNTUR7W MALINENI PERUMALLU EDUCATIONAL SOCITY'S GROUP OF COLLEGES250 GTR

50 9H NEWTONS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, GTR 9H NEWTONS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, GTR 371 GTR

51 A1 NEWTON INSTITUTE OF ENGG., MACHERLA A1 NEWTON INSTITUTE OF ENGG., MACHERLA 192 GTR

52 NF UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., DOKIPARRU, GUNTURA7 NALANDA INST OF ENGG & TECH,SATTENAPALLI 193 GTR

53 JE ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI,NARSARAOPET AR SAI TIRUMALA NVR ENGG COLLEGE 220 GTR

54 7R PONNUR ENGINEERING COLLEGE BJ ST.MARYS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, CHEBROLU, GUNTUR 19 GTR

55 JR KKR AND KSR INST OF TECH AND SCI, VINJANAMPADU, GUNTURBJ ST.MARYS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, CHEBROLU, GUNTUR 83 GTR

56 NK VELAGA NAGESWARA RAO COLL OF ENGG, CHINTALAPUDI, PONNUR,BJ ST.MARYS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, CHEBROLU, GUNTUR 55 GTR

57 X2 PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES, TENALI BJ ST.MARYS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, CHEBROLU, GUNTUR 242 GTR

58 8X KALLAM HARINATHA REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECH., CHOWDAVARAM, GTRFE VIGNANS LARA INST. OF TECH.& SCI, VADLAMUDI, GUNTUR 161 GTR

59 2W G V R & S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,GUNTURHT CHALAPATI INST. OF TECH., MOTHADAKA, GUNTUR 187 GTR

60 7W MALINENI PERUMALLU EDUCATIONAL SOCITY'S GROUP OF COLLEGESHT CHALAPATI INST. OF TECH., MOTHADAKA, GUNTUR 235 GTR

61 GK DON BOSCO INST OF TECH&SCIENCE,PULLDIGUNTA, GUNTURHT CHALAPATI INST. OF TECH., MOTHADAKA, GUNTUR 117 GTR

62 A4 LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF TECH. AND MANG, DHULIPALLA JE ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI,NARSARAOPET 130 GTR

63 KH NARSARAOPET INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KOTAPPAKONDAJE ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI,NARSARAOPET 171 GTR

64 JT A S N WOMEN'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BURRIPALEM ROAD,TENALIJT A S N WOMEN'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BURRIPALEM ROAD,TENALI38 GTR



65 KC KRISHNAVENI ENGG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,KESANAUPALLI,NARASARAOPETKC KRISHNAVENI ENGG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,KESANAUPALLI,NARASARAOPET50 GTR

66 KE MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH WOMEN'S ENGG COLL.,PULLADIGUNTA,GUNTURKE MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH WOMEN'S ENGG COLL.,PULLADIGUNTA,GUNTUR GTR

67 HM A.M.REDDY MEMORIAL COLL. OF ENGG.,PETLURIVARIPALEM, NARSARAOKH NARSARAOPET INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KOTAPPAKONDA GTR

68 NE TIRUMALA ENGG COLLEGE, JONNALAGADDA, NARSARAOPETKH NARSARAOPET INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KOTAPPAKONDA GTR

69 NE TIRUMALA ENGG COLLEGE, JONNALAGADDA, NARSARAOPETA4 LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF TECH. AND MANG, DHULIPALLA GTR

70 2B PNC & VIJAI INSTITUTE OF ENGG & TECH., PIRANGIPURAMKP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 10 GTR

71 2R NALANDA INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES,KANTEPUDI KP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 19 GTR

72 2X HINDU COLLEGE OF TECHNO CAMPUS,GUNTUR KP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 4 GTR

73 43 VISHWA BHARATHI COLLEGE OF PHARAMACEUTICAL SCIENCESKP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 18 GTR

74 9U VISWA BHARATHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENTKP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 2 GTR

75 CR NALANDA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, SATTENAPALLI (P)KP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 44 GTR

76 HT CHALAPATI INST. OF TECH., MOTHADAKA, GUNTUR KP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR 360 GTR

77 KU PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES FOR WOMEN, TENALIKU PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES FOR WOMEN, TENALI 69 GTR

78 MK SRI MITTAPALLI INST OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, TUMMAPALEMMK SRI MITTAPALLI INST OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, TUMMAPALEM39 GTR

79 ND ST.MARY'S WOMEN'S ENGG COLLEGE, BUDAMPADU, GUNTURND ST.MARY'S WOMEN'S ENGG COLLEGE, BUDAMPADU, GUNTUR 138 GTR

80 47 NARSARAOPETA ENGG. COLLEGE, NARSARAOPET NE TIRUMALA ENGG COLLEGE, JONNALAGADDA, NARSARAOPET 8 GTR

81 AR SAI TIRUMALA NVR ENGG COLLEGE NE TIRUMALA ENGG COLLEGE, JONNALAGADDA, NARSARAOPET 122 GTR
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81 AR SAI TIRUMALA NVR ENGG COLLEGE NE TIRUMALA ENGG COLLEGE, JONNALAGADDA, NARSARAOPET 122 GTR

82 CD NARSARAOPET INST. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, NARASARAOPETNE TIRUMALA ENGG COLLEGE, JONNALAGADDA, NARSARAOPET 45 GTR

83 A7 NALANDA INST OF ENGG & TECH,SATTENAPALLI NF UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., DOKIPARRU, GUNTUR186 GTR

84 10 BAPATLA COLLEGE OF PHRAMACY, BAPATLA (P) NK VELAGA NAGESWARA RAO COLL OF ENGG, CHINTALAPUDI, PONNUR,19 GTR

85 NN VIGNAN'S NIRULA INST OF TECH AND SCI FOR WOMEN, PEDAPALAKALUNN VIGNAN'S NIRULA INST OF TECH AND SCI FOR WOMEN, PEDAPALAKALU91 GTR

86 90 SRI CHUNDI RANGANAYAKULU ENGG COLLEGE U9 SRI MITTAPALLI COLLEGE OF ENGG., TUMMAPALEM, GUNTUR 38 GTR

87 KP NRI INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY, PERECHARLA, GUNTUR U9 SRI MITTAPALLI COLLEGE OF ENGG., TUMMAPALEM, GUNTUR 333 GTR

88 7T NANNAPANENI VENKATA RAO COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECHNOLOGYX2 PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES, TENALI 29 GTR

89 BJ ST.MARYS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, CHEBROLU, GUNTURX2 PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES, TENALI 289 GTR

90 FE VIGNANS LARA INST. OF TECH.& SCI, VADLAMUDI, GUNTURX2 PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES, TENALI 290 GTR

91 HU CHEBROLU ENGG COLLEGE, CHEBROLU, GUNTUR X2 PRIYADARSHINI INST. OF TECH. & SCIENCES, TENALI 220 GTR

92 MQ SRI VASAVI INSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEDANA3C DMS SVH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 244 KRI

93 R8 SRI SUNFLOWER COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH., LANKAPALLI 3C DMS SVH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 24 KRI

94 7J SRI VANI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS54 SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID 86 KRI

95 7P GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, HANUMAN JN54 SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID 54 KRI

96 8Y VIKAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VISANNA PETA 54 SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID 20 KRI

97 9Y NOVA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, NUZVID 54 SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID 2 KRI

98 7N VIJAYA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUICAL SCIENCES FOR WOMEN7N VIJAYA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUICAL SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 30 KRI

99 9N NOVA PG COLLEGE (MCA),JUPIDI VILLAGE 8H MVR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. PARITALA 14 KRI



100 AJ AMRITA SAI INST. OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PARITALA, KANCHI8H MVR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. PARITALA 32 KRI

101 MC R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNAM8H MVR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. PARITALA 298 KRI

102 W3 NIMRA INST. OF SCI. & TECH., JUPUDI, IBRAHIMPATNAM 8H MVR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. PARITALA 3 KRI

103 HP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA8T DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., GANGURU,VIJAYAWADA310 KRI

104 NG USHA RAMA COLL OF ENGG & TECH., TELAPROLU,KRISHNA8T DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., GANGURU,VIJAYAWADA75 KRI

105 NH VKR & VNB ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GUDIVADA 8T DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., GANGURU,VIJAYAWADA299 KRI

106 23 NIMRA COLLEGE OF ENGG. JUPUDI, IBRAHIMPATNAM HP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA48 KRI

107 9A NIMRA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, IBRAHIMPATNAM HP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA45 KRI

108 9L NIMRA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, IBRAHIMPATNAMHP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA163 KRI

109 9Q NOVA PG COLLEGE (MBA),JUPIDI VILLAGE HP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA13 KRI

110 KK NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, IBRAHIMPATNAM,VIJAYAWADAHP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA67 KRI

111 KN NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGIRIPALLI,KRISHP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA43 KRI

112 KR P PARVATHI DEVI COLL OF ENGG AND TECH, SURAMPALLIHP ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJAYAWADA68 KRI

113 FF MANDAVA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY(MIET)JM GDMM College of Engineering and Technology 74 KRI

114 JF GANDHIJI INST OF SCI AND TECH, BHIMAVARAM,JAGGAIAHPETJM GDMM College of Engineering and Technology 10 KRI

115 PJ MRR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, NANDIGAMA(P) JM GDMM College of Engineering and Technology 36 KRI

116 8F SARADHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, VIJAYAWADAKT POTTI SRIRAMULU COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADA1 KRI116 8F SARADHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, VIJAYAWADAKT POTTI SRIRAMULU COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADA1 KRI

117 JC DJR INSTITUTE OF ENGG AND TECH, VELPUR, VIJAYAWADAKT POTTI SRIRAMULU COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADA11 KRI

118 X4 S R K INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA KT POTTI SRIRAMULU COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADA443 KRI

119 8H MVR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. PARITALA MC R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNAM 228 KRI

120 DR NOVA COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDU & RESEARCH, IBRAHIMPATNAMMC R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNAM 51 KRI

121 H7 D VENKATA RAMANA & DR.HIMASEKHAR MIC COLL. OF TECH., KANCHIKMC R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNAM 42 KRI

122 JM GDMM College of Engineering and Technology MC R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNAM 82 KRI

123 MG SREE VAHINI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND TECH, NADIM TIRUVURU, KRISHMG SREE VAHINI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND TECH, NADIM TIRUVURU, KRISH238 KRI

124 3C DMS SVH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MQ SRI VASAVI INSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEDANA 76 KRI

125 48 GUDLAVALLERU ENGG. COLLEGE, GUDLAVALLERU MQ SRI VASAVI INSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEDANA 1 KRI

126 9V VALLABHANENI VENKATADRI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCEMQ SRI VASAVI INSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEDANA 1 KRI

127 54 SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID NA LINGAYAS INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 162 KRI

128 NQ VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWADANA LINGAYAS INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 239 KRI

129 9T VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA) NA LINGAYAS INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY KRI

130 9T VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA) 9E NRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, POTHAVARAPUPADU KRI

131 NP VIJAYA INST.OF TECH.FOR WOMEN,ENIKEPADU,VIJAYAWADANP VIJAYA INST.OF TECH.FOR WOMEN,ENIKEPADU,VIJAYAWADA 175 KRI

132 2A SATYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES,NUGONDAPALLINQ VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWADA 26 KRI

133 9E NRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, POTHAVARAPUPADU NQ VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWADA 17 KRI

134 NA LINGAYAS INSTITUE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGYNQ VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWADA 135 KRI
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135 7K D J R COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY X4 S R K INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA 85 KRI

136 8T DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., GANGURU,VIJAYAWADAX4 S R K INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA KRI

137 KT POTTI SRIRAMULU COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADAX4 S R K INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA KRI

138 2Y KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,DEVARAJUGATTU7Y A1 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 31 PKS

139 7Z INDIRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 7Y A1 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 91 PKS

140 JU KRISHNA CHAITANYA INST OF TECH & SCI.,DEVARAJIGATTU,PEDDARAV7Y A1 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 188 PKS

141 7Y A1 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 7Z INDIRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 124 PKS

142 2T MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH MBA COLLEGE,KANUMALLA 8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 22 PKS

143 3F ABINAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT $ TECHNOLOGY(PRAKASAM)8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 12 PKS

144 49 QIS COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., VENGAMUKKAPALEM, ONGOLE8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 2 PKS

145 KQ PACE INSTITUTE OF TECH AND SCIENCES, VALLUR, ONGOLE8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 20 PKS

146 MA QIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VENGAMUKKAPALEM, ONGOLE8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 89 PKS

147 X9 SRI SATYANARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ONGOLE 8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 60 PKS

148 Y3 QIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ONGOLE (P) 8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 36 PKS

149 8D ADDANKI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES 8D ADDANKI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES 37 PKS

150 9K SANKAR REDDY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES9K SANKAR REDDY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 28 PKS

151 F0 ST. ANNS COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECH., CHIRALA E9 CHIRALA ENGG. COLLEGE, CHIRALA 558 PKS
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151 F0 ST. ANNS COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECH., CHIRALA E9 CHIRALA ENGG. COLLEGE, CHIRALA 558 PKS

152 L1 VRS & YRN COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., CHIRALA F0 ST. ANNS COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECH., CHIRALA 5 PKS

153 Z4 D C R M PHARMACY COLLEGE F0 ST. ANNS COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECH., CHIRALA 26 PKS

154 85 MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH ENGG. COLLEGE, SINGARAYAKONDAF9 PRAKASAM ENGG. COLLEGE, KANDUKUR 15 PKS

155 F9 PRAKASAM ENGG. COLLEGE, KANDUKUR F9 PRAKASAM ENGG. COLLEGE, KANDUKUR 430 PKS

156 HJ ABR COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, CHINA IRLAPADU,KANIGIRIHJ ABR COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, CHINA IRLAPADU,KANIGIRI 176 PKS

157 7X SRI SATYA NARAYANA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGYHR BVSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHIMAKURTHY, PRAKASAM 2 PKS

158 8A RISE KRISHNA SAI PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS HR BVSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHIMAKURTHY, PRAKASAM 295 PKS

159 8R BA&KR MCA & MBA COLLEGE, ONGOLE HR BVSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHIMAKURTHY, PRAKASAM 14 PKS

160 2C KAMALA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES,MARKAPURJU KRISHNA CHAITANYA INST OF TECH & SCI.,DEVARAJIGATTU,PEDDARAV15 PKS

161 35 SGIT,MARKAPUR JU KRISHNA CHAITANYA INST OF TECH & SCI.,DEVARAJIGATTU,PEDDARAV205 PKS

162 8C CHAITANYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY JU KRISHNA CHAITANYA INST OF TECH & SCI.,DEVARAJIGATTU,PEDDARAV37 PKS

163 9B GOLOBAL INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, MARKAPURJU KRISHNA CHAITANYA INST OF TECH & SCI.,DEVARAJIGATTU,PEDDARAV12 PKS

164 DU ST ANN'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,  CHIRALA (P) L1 VRS & YRN COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., CHIRALA 27 PKS

165 E9 CHIRALA ENGG. COLLEGE, CHIRALA L1 VRS & YRN COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., CHIRALA 130 PKS

166 8B RISE KRISHNA SAI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS MA QIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VENGAMUKKAPALEM, ONGOLE141 PKS

167 HR BVSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHIMAKURTHY, PRAKASAMMA QIS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VENGAMUKKAPALEM, ONGOLE 89 PKS

168 PH BELLAM KONDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, PODILI(P)PH BELLAM KONDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, PODILI(P)15 PKS

169 A5 ADITYA INSTITUTE OF TECH. AND MANG, TEKKALI A5 ADITYA INSTITUTE OF TECH. AND MANG, TEKKALI 1 SKL



170 DA SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ETCHERLA (P) MT SR VENKATESWARA COLL OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, ETCHERLA16 SKL

171 MN SRI SIVANI INSTITUTE OF TECH, CHILAKALAPALEM, SRIKAKULAMMT SR VENKATESWARA COLL OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, ETCHERLA 4 SKL

172 W6 SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF ENGG,CHILAKALAPALEM,SRIKAKULAMMT SR VENKATESWARA COLL OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, ETCHERLA174 SKL

173 51 SARADA INSTITUTE OF SCI. TECH. & MANG, SRIKAKULAM W6 SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF ENGG,CHILAKALAPALEM,SRIKAKULAM 15 SKL

174 MT SR VENKATESWARA COLL OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, ETCHERLAW6 SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF ENGG,CHILAKALAPALEM,SRIKAKULAM 281 SKL

175 8M VISAKHA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE, VSP 6F SAI GANAPATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 33 VSP

176 NR BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, BAKKANNAPALEM, VIZAG6F SAI GANAPATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 266 VSP

177 AC VIGNAN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 6J SIMHADRI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 25 VSP

178 L3 VIGNANS INSTITUTE OF INFO TECH., VADLAPUDI, VISAKHAPATNAM6J SIMHADRI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 25 VSP

179 U4 DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE6J SIMHADRI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 209 VSP

180 81 AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.,TAMARAM, NARSIPATNAM81 AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.,TAMARAM, NARSIPATNAM275 VSP

181 JG GAYATHRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLL OF ENGG FOR WOMEN, VISAKHAPATNAJG GAYATHRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLL OF ENGG FOR WOMEN, VISAKHAPATNA79 VSP

182 3J RAGHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 35 VSP

183 6F SAI GANAPATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 131 VSP

184 6G VISAKHA TECHNICAL CAMPUS(visakhapatnam) L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 38 VSP

185 98 RAGHU ENGG. COLLEGE, DAKAMARRI, BHEEMILI L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 31 VSP

186 B7 EMMANUEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 31 VSP186 B7 EMMANUEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 31 VSP

187 K1 PYDAH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., GAMBHIRAM, ANANDAPURAML6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 29 VSP

188 PC VIZAG INSTT OF TECH, DAKAMARI, BHIMILI L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAM 79 VSP

189 NM VIGNAN'S INSTT OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN, VADLAPUDI,VIZAGNM VIGNAN'S INSTT OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN, VADLAPUDI,VIZAG159 VSP

190 6D SANKETHIKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENTNR BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, BAKKANNAPALEM, VIZAG20 VSP

191 6H SRI CHAITANYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE NR BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, BAKKANNAPALEM, VIZAG15 VSP

192 C4 ALL SAINTS PG COLLEGE NR BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, BAKKANNAPALEM, VIZAG7 VSP

193 L6 CHAITANYA ENGG. COLLEGE, KOMMADI, VISAKHAPATNAMNR BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, BAKKANNAPALEM, VIZAG325 VSP

194 W2 KAUSHIK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GAMBHIRAM, ANANDAPURAMNR BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, BAKKANNAPALEM, VIZAG7 VSP

195 52 VISWANADHA INSTITUTE OF TECH. & MANG,ANANDAPURAM, VIZAGNT VISAKHA INST OF ENGG AND TECH, NARVA, VISAKHAPATNAM 13 VSP

196 6E GONNA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCESNT VISAKHA INST OF ENGG AND TECH, NARVA, VISAKHAPATNAM 270 VSP

197 NU NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYNT VISAKHA INST OF ENGG AND TECH, NARVA, VISAKHAPATNAM 82 VSP

198 PK VISWANANDHA INST OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, ANADAPURAM(P)NT VISAKHA INST OF ENGG AND TECH, NARVA, VISAKHAPATNAM 44 VSP

199 NT VISAKHA INST OF ENGG AND TECH, NARVA, VISAKHAPATNAMNU NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY416 VSP

200 6J SIMHADRI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONSU4 DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE 28 VSP

201 9D GONNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,VSPU4 DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE 2 VSP

202 B4 ASK College of Technology & Management U4 DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE 15 VSP

203 8K GOKUL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, VZM 6B SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 9 VZM

204 G6 THANDRA PAPARAYA INSTITUTE OF SCI. & TECH., BOBBILI 6B SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 7 VZM



205 H9 GOKUL INSTITUTE OF TECH. & SCI.S, PIRDI, BOBBILI 6B SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 5 VZM

206 HH GOKUL PHARMACY COLLEGE 6B SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 19 VZM

207 JA COASTAL INST OF TECH AND MANAGEMENT, KOTHAVALASA, VIZIANAGAR6J SIMHADRI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 67 VZM

208 99 ST. THERESSA INST. OF ENGG AND TECH,GARIVIDI, CHIPURUPALLI99 ST. THERESSA INST. OF ENGG AND TECH,GARIVIDI, CHIPURUPALLI233 VZM

209 B6 SATYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 99 ST. THERESSA INST. OF ENGG AND TECH,GARIVIDI, CHIPURUPALLI194 VZM

210 Q7 AVANTHI INST. OF ENGG AND TECH, BHOGAPURAM(M), VIZINAGARAM D6C MIRACLE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 451 VZM

211 Q7 AVANTHI INST. OF ENGG AND TECH, BHOGAPURAM(M), VIZINAGARAM DB6 SATYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT VZM

212 T5 AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF PHRAMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, BHOGAPURAM (P)B6 SATYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT VZM

213 6B SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ENGINEERING COLLEGE HH GOKUL PHARMACY COLLEGE 48 VZM

214 33 M V G R COLLEGE OF ENGG. CHINTALAVALASA, VIZIANAGARAMQ7 AVANTHI INST. OF ENGG AND TECH, BHOGAPURAM(M), VIZINAGARAM D5 VZM

215 6C MIRACLE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY GROUP OF INSTITUTIONSQ7 AVANTHI INST. OF ENGG AND TECH, BHOGAPURAM(M), VIZINAGARAM D257 VZM

216 KD LENDI INST OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY,JONNADA,DENKADA, VZNMQ7 AVANTHI INST. OF ENGG AND TECH, BHOGAPURAM(M), VIZINAGARAM D30 VZM

217 HQ AVANTHI'S RESEARCH & TECH ACADEMY, BHOGAPURAM, VIZIANAGARAMQ7 AVANTHI INST. OF ENGG AND TECH, BHOGAPURAM(M), VIZINAGARAM D VZM

218 HQ AVANTHI'S RESEARCH & TECH ACADEMY, BHOGAPURAM, VIZIANAGARAMKD LENDI INST OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY,JONNADA,DENKADA, VZNM VZM

219 2L D N R SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT,BHIMAVARAM9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 14 WG

220 7D CHAITANYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 2 WG

221 A8 VASAVI,TADEPALLIGUDEM 9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 55 WG

255

451

221 A8 VASAVI,TADEPALLIGUDEM 9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 55 WG

222 AP BHIMAVARAM INST. OF ENGG. & TECH. PENNADA, BHIMAVARAM9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 94 WG

223 JH G V V R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VEMPA ROAD, BHIMAVARAM9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 16 WG

224 MR SRI V.KRISHNAM RAJU COLL OF ENGG & TECH.,GOLLALAKODERU,WEST9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 3 WG

225 PA VISHNU INST OF TECHNOLOGY, VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAM 68 WG

226 7A GAYATRI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY A0 NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., JANGAREDDYGUDEM 2 WG

227 7H GREEN ROYAL ACADEMY OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & SCIENCESA0 NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., JANGAREDDYGUDEM 1 WG

228 A0 NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., JANGAREDDYGUDEM A0 NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., JANGAREDDYGUDEM 159 WG

229 T7 NOVA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JANGAREDDYGUDEM (P) A0 NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., JANGAREDDYGUDEM 22 WG

230 A2 SWARNANDHRA COLL. OF ENGG AND TECH., SITARAMAPURAMAP BHIMAVARAM INST. OF ENGG. & TECH. PENNADA, BHIMAVARAM 1 WG

231 EM SWARNANDHRA INST. OF ENGG & TECH., SITARAMAPURAM, NARSAPURAP BHIMAVARAM INST. OF ENGG. & TECH. PENNADA, BHIMAVARAM178 WG

232 GC JOGAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCI., ELAMANCHILI(P)AP BHIMAVARAM INST. OF ENGG. & TECH. PENNADA, BHIMAVARAM14 WG

233 HE JOGAIAH INST OF TECH & SCI, CHINCHINADA BY PASS, ELAMANCHILIAP BHIMAVARAM INST. OF ENGG. & TECH. PENNADA, BHIMAVARAM21 WG

234 ME RAMACHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VATLURU,ELURUB8 SIR C.R. REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 538 WG

235 9P DNR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BHIMAVARAMEM SWARNANDHRA INST. OF ENGG & TECH., SITARAMAPURAM, NARSAPUR303 WG

236 7E HELAPURI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE JD ELURU COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, DUGGIRALA,PEDAVEGI,ELURU96 WG

237 53 AKULA SREERAMULU COLLEGE OF ENGG.,TETALI, TANUKUK6 SASI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ENGG., KADAKATLA, T.P.GUDEM 2 WG

238 G5 AKULA GOPAYYA COLL. OF ENGG. & TECH.,PRATHIPADU,TADEPALLIGUDK6 SASI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ENGG., KADAKATLA, T.P.GUDEM 1 WG

239 HK AKRG COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, NALLAJERLAK6 SASI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ENGG., KADAKATLA, T.P.GUDEM 3 WG



240 MU SRI VENKATESWARA INST OF SCI & INFO.TECH, PRAKASARAOPALEM,K6 SASI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ENGG., KADAKATLA, T.P.GUDEM 2 WG

241 PD WEST GODAVARI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND ENGG, PRAKASARAOPALEM,NALK6 SASI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ENGG., KADAKATLA, T.P.GUDEM 163 WG

242 7G MUTTAMSETTY VENKATA NARAYANA INST. OF MANG. STUDIES & RESEARCHME RAMACHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VATLURU,ELURU 6 WG

243 9F NOVA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ELURU ME RAMACHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VATLURU,ELURU 9 WG

244 B8 SIR C.R. REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ME RAMACHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VATLURU,ELURU 414 WG

245 JD ELURU COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, DUGGIRALA,PEDAVEGI,ELURUME RAMACHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VATLURU,ELURU 206 WG

246 8N AKRG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, NALLAJERLA PD WEST GODAVARI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND ENGG, PRAKASARAOPALEM,NAL32 WG

247 K6 SASI INSTITUTE OF TECH. & ENGG., KADAKATLA, T.P.GUDEMPD WEST GODAVARI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND ENGG, PRAKASARAOPALEM,NAL19 WG

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONDate 06-07-2022


